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Légende Club 
FCD

Record 
égalé

HANDI

BONNAIRE A. 1 CSA MED 100,9 99,8 101,9 100,0 97,4 99,5 599,5

Poussine
RIGHETTI  AMANDINE 1 ST TOULON 79,2 85,4 85,1 249,7
HORION TAÏS 2 TCSL 62,5 62,9 69,8 195,2

Poussin
COGNON  ALBAN 1 ST TIR DRAGUIGNAN 88,4 82,9 84,6 255,9
LE THEUFF LOUIS 2 CSA MED 55,1 62,4 68,2 185,7

Benjamine
COGNON ADÈLE 1 ST TIR DRAGUIGNAN 65,5 59,3 73,6 198,4
KERIVEL LENA 2 CSA MED 56,3 66,0 44,4 166,7

Benjamin
PINEAU HUGO 1 CSA MED 66,1 62,9 57,3 186,3
TERRANOVA LUCAS 2 ARTEMIS Montpellier 61,7 60,0 59,9 181,6
CAHIER ERIC 3 CSA MED 43,4 53,8 37,6 134,8

Minime Garcon
COGNON BAPTISTE 1 STE TIR DRAGUIGNAN 96,4 94,7 95,4 93,1 379,6
GAGLIARDI  LUCA 2 CSA MED 79,1 80,4 91,5 70,1 321,1

Cadet Fille
COGNON ELISE 1 STE TIR DRAGUIGNAN 95,0 99,6 93,1 93,9 95,8 95,3 572,7
SEGUIN KENZA 2 CSA MED 93,7 85,4 90,1 92,7 91,1 84,4 537,4

Cadet Garçon
CHERNI  RAYAN 1 CIET 58,5 47,2 48,1 47,1 54,9 32,3 288,1
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Dame 1
GARNIER GABRIELLE 1 ST TOULON 99,3 100,7 99,4 97,3 98,8 98,6 594,1

Dame 2
KERIVEL KARINE 1 CSA MED 99,6 101,7 100,3 103,8 105,6 100,9 611,9

Dame 3
MANGEOT  HÉLÈNE 1 ST TOULON 92,5 93,6 96,9 90,0 373,0

Sénior 1
PELATAN  GABRIEL 1 AssociaTir Val de Durance 99,3 100,5 101,5 100,1 100,7 99,8 601,9
VAN AKEN TOM 2 ARTEMIS Montpellier 95,6 101,0 100,0 102,1 97,6 99,7 596,0
CHERNI HATEM 3 CIET 44,7 44,4 50,2 47,6 54,7 71,7 313,3

Sénior 3
VAN AKEN ERICK 1 ARTEMIS Montpellier 97,3 95,8 96,0 94,1 95,2 98,1 576,5
BIAUGEAUD DOMINIQUE 2 US CAGNES 96,1 91,2 88,3 88,1 91,8 88,6 544,1
DECOUSSER H. 3 CSA MED 87,1 92,2 83,1 81,6 87,4 83,3 514,7
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Minime Fille
MUCKENSTURM HINATEA 1 STS LE BEAUSSET 84 74 85 84 327

Minime Garçon
FRANCESCHI  LISANDRU 1 ST TOULON 57 58 70 69 254
SASSIER SCHUSTER RAFAEL 2 CSA MED 58 50 80 51 239
GAGLIARDI  LÉO 3 CSA MED 56 53 49 37 195

Cadet Fille
MAUVIEL AMBRE 1 STS LE BEAUSSET 92 90 91 91 90 86 540
FLOTTES DIANA 2 ST TOULON 79 87 75 85 79 78 483
ROMAIN ELISE 3 STASA 83 79 76 75 62 71 446

Cadet Garçon
COLLET AYMERIC 1 ST TOULON 94 95 94 93 96 93 565
FARDELLA LOUKA 2 STS LE BEAUSSET 87 90 95 94 92 87 545
LANTERI  LOAN 3 ST TOULON 81 93 91 88 88 88 529
BORIES KINGSTON 4 STS LE BEAUSSET 89 91 89 83 87 88 527
KERIVEL EWEN 5 CSA MED 93 87 83 73 85 83 504
RIGHETTI NATHAN 6 ST TOULON 79 87 82 86 82 86 502
HUGONNIER-NAHON MAHÉ 7 STASA 83 82 85 85 77 81 493
MANOUSSO VALENTIN 8 TCSL 80 84 75 82 74 73 468

Junior Fille
SAUVEUR LAURYNE 1 T.O.Martigues 82 76 80 83 81 73 475
CHERNI  CHAIMA 2 CIET 63 49 65 52 53 282

Junior Garçon
BERNARD  ANTONIN 1 CSA MED 87 84 88 86 84 87 516

Dame 1
BELLET LAURINE 1 TCSL 97 93 91 91 96 92 560
RICHAUD MARION 2 ETPA 87 96 91 96 91 89 550
LE NORMAND JULIE 3 GSEM Nice 85 89 88 91 88 89 530
BERTRAND DEBORAH 4 ST TOULON 85 87 87 86 81 90 516
LE BRIS LEONIE 5 PYTHON CLUB CAVALAIRE 73 85 83 89 82 85 497

Dame 2
VALLI LARISSA 1 CTSA 83 91 84 89 87 91 525
FLOTTES DOROTHÉE 2 ST TOULON 81 82 88 90 82 89 512
MUCKENSTURM CAROLINE 3 STS LE BEAUSSET 87 86 85 82 90 79 509
VENTURELLI  AUDREY 4 STS LE BEAUSSET 83 86 85 78 80 87 499
MESSAGER CECILE 5 CSA MED 71 74 81 76 80 82 464
COMPAN ELISABETH 6 ARTEMIS Montpellier 69 80 79 73 82 79 462
MASSENGT VALERIE 7 CSA MED 68 83 71 76 69 78 445
GERARDIN NATHALIE 8 CSA MED 53 76 65 61 63 75 393

PISTOLET
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Dame 3
DARNIS AMÉLIE 1 S.T. HYERES 93 88 88 90 359
LORENTE NADIA 2 ARTEMIS Montpellier 88 83 79 87 337
RIEUL ANNIE 3 US CAGNES 79 77 76 84 316
BERQUET COLETTE 4 ARTEMIS Montpellier 80 83 75 77 315
GUINEPAIN CHANTAL 5 La Cible d'Evreux 64 75 79 79 297

Sénior 1 
REYNAUD SYLVAIN 1 TCSL 94 91 92 93 95 94 559
VALANCE DENIS 2 CSA MED 80 91 88 92 86 89 526

Sénior 2
FARCE FABIEN 1 STS LE BEAUSSET 89 87 95 91 93 94 549
ADOT JEAN-MARIE 2 CSA MED 92 91 90 89 92 91 545
FARDEL OLIVIER 3 CSA MED 95 88 90 92 89 89 543
RICHIR RALPH 4 ST TOULON 89 90 86 91 90 91 537
RIGHETTI GABRIEL 5 ST TOULON 91 93 91 90 86 85 536
DELEU JEAN-MARIE 6 STE TIR DRAGUIGNAN 92 89 87 86 91 88 533
BARRERE ALEXANDRE 7 ST TOULON 87 83 88 94 89 86 527
ORTIGUE BASTIEN 8 PYTHON CLUB CAVALAIRE 87 88 88 85 83 91 522
AVRIL FRANCK 9 STE TIR DRAGUIGNAN 82 81 87 88 86 84 508
MARTIN PHILIPPE 10 TCP 83 80 83 85 80 84 495
PELVIN  GILLES 11 STS LE BEAUSSET 84 78 83 86 82 78 491
DAVRIL CHRISTOPHE 12 TCP 83 77 81 79 84 79 483
BONETTO ROBERT 14 CSA MED 83 77 76 80 78 79 473
BAVAIS PASCAL 15 CSA MED 66 67 64 71 63 73 404

Sénior 3
CAHIER JEAN-YVES 1 CSA MED 95 98 92 96 93 92 566

RISOU BERNARD 2 ST TOULON 88 93 91 93 90 95 550
ARACIL MICHEL 3 ST TOULON 88 90 86 88 89 81 522
MARTINEZ PHILIPPE 4 STS LE BEAUSSET 84 79 91 89 90 87 520
VALLE THIERRY 5 ST TOULON 85 88 85 84 86 88 516
RIGHETTI NORBERT 6 ST TOULON 84 92 83 85 85 85 514
STREBE ERNEST 7 CSA MED 87 78 82 82 83 88 500
RUIZ ANTONIO 8 ST TOULON 84 91 87 78 76 83 499
BLANCHOUD PATRICK 9 CSA MED 85 77 82 79 88 87 498
RANSON HENRI 10 ARTEMIS Montpellier 80 87 87 84 77 82 497
TERRANOVA MARC 11 ARTEMIS Montpellier 83 84 81 85 79 82 494
GRUNBAUM SERGE 12 US CAGNES 69 75 84 73 60 82 443
GUINEPAIN JEAN-PAUL 13 La Cible d'Evreux 74 68 82 62 68 52 406



      

Légende Club FCD

ECOLE DE TIR CARABINE (Poussins/Benjamins) - MIXTE

COGNON  ALBAN 255,9
COGNON ADÈLE 198,4

LE THEUFF LOUIS 185,7
PINEAU HUGO 186,3

KERIVEL LENA 166,7
CAHIER ERIC 134,8

ECOLE DE TIR PISTOLET (Poussins/Benjamins) - MIXTE

SASSIER SCHUSTER RAFAEL 239,0
GAGLIARDI  LÉO 195,0

CARABINE MIXTE

KERIVEL KARINE 611,9
DECOUSSER H. 514,7

PISTOLET MIXTE

REYNAUD SYLVAIN 559
BELLET LAURINE 560

FARCE FABIEN 549
MAUVIEL AMBRE 540

COLLET AYMERIC 565
BERTRAND DEBORAH 516

RISOU BERNARD 550
FLOTTES DOROTHÉE 512

FARDELLA LOUKA 545
MUCKENSTURM CAROLINE 509

1

3

TCSL 1119

1

1

3
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CSA MED 1126,6

5 STS LE BEAUSSET 1054

CSA MED 301,5

CSA MED 434,0

1 ST TIR DRAGUIGNAN 454,3

2 CSA MED 372,0

4 ST TOULON 1062

STS LE BEAUSSET 1089

ST TOULON 1081
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CAHIER JEAN-YVES 566
MESSAGER CECILE 464

BORIES KINGSTON 527
VENTURELLI  AUDREY 499

RICHIR RALPH 537
FLOTTES DIANA 483

ORTIGUE BASTIEN 522
LE BRIS LEONIE 497

FARDEL OLIVIER 543
MASSENGT VALERIE 445

RANSON HENRI 497
COMPAN ELISABETH 462

HUGONNIER-NAHON MAHÉ 493
ROMAIN ELISE 446

ADOT JEAN-MARIE 545

GERARDIN NATHALIE 393

11 ARTEMIS Montpellier 959

12 STASA 939

CSA MED 988

CSA MED 938

CSA MED 1030

ST TOULON

6

10

7

9

8 1020

PYTHON CLUB CAVALAIRE 1019

13

STS LE BEAUSSET 1026
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CF FARCE Fabien
CF ARFIB Louisa
CF

CF BELLET Laurine
CG

CG
JF
D1
MG
MG
CF
JF
D1
D2
D2
D3
D3
S1
S2
S2
S3
S3
S3
S3

2

EQUIPES ECOLE DE TIR


